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Offering Memorandum 



Prime turn-key opportunity at a hard-corner, signalized

intersection in Escondido, offering excellent visibility, high

traffic flow, and unbeatable potential near major new

developments and freeway access.



AVAILABILITY

 

ZONING

 

 

SQUARE FOOTAGE 

LOT SIZE 
 

COMMERCIAL 

immediate

.53

5170 sq. ft.

YEAR BUILT
1974

COUNTY
SAN DIEGO 

Prime Corner Location with Exceptional
Visibility and Growth Potential

Discover an unbeatable opportunity at a prime location! This turn-key space is
situated at a hard corner signalized intersection with excellent visibility and
high traffic flow. Located next to a former 7/11 Convenience store and across
the street from two large new apartment complexes, this spot offers
unmatched potential for your business. With easy access to downtown
Escondido and freeways, this is the perfect spot to establish or expand your
business.

ASKING PRICE
3,250,000 



DEMOGRAPH ICS

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2010 Population 23,950 144,226 206,837

2025 Population 24,869 151,254 221,546

2030 Population 24,939 152,577 222,967

2025-2030 Growth Rate 0,06% 0.17% 0.13%

2025 Daytime Population 31,417 136,045 192,340

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE

$15000-24999 554

$25000-34999 707

$35000-49999 748

$50000-74999 1,569

$75000-99999 1,032

$100000-149999 1,250

$150000-199999 633

$200000 or greater 420

Median HH Income $63,956

Average HH Income $81,946

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT: Escondido fosters a
business-friendly environment with over 11,300 total
businesses, including more than 5,100 brick-and-mortar
establishments



Diverse and stable economy

backed by strong sectors such

as healthcare, cleantech, and

manufacturing.

AREA

CITY

LAND

37.5 SQ MI

37.3 SQ MI

POPULATION

WATER

ELEVATION

0.1 SQ MI

646 FT

W H Y  E S C O N D I D O

Growing population: With a

population of over 146,000,

Escondido provides a solid

consumer base

Signif icant employment

base: A labor force of nearly

78,000 workers 

Low unemployment: Escondido's

unemployment rate is below the

statewide average, indicating a

healthy job market.



 



 INQUIRE TODAY
Steven Sell

Sell Properties
 📱 (858) 395-7355

Sellproperties@gmail.com
Schedule a tour and secure your space today!



C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  A G R E E M E N T

The information provided in this offering memorandum
is both proprietary and highly confidential. It is
intended solely for review by the recipient, having
obtained it from Sell Properties LLC, and should not be
shared with any other individual or entity without
written consent from Sell Properties LLC. By receiving
and reviewing this information, the recipient agrees to
maintain its confidentiality. Furthermore, the recipient
commits to refraining from photocopying or duplicating
any portion of the offering memorandum. If you are not
the intended recipient regarding the subject property,
please return this offering memorandum to Sell
Properties LLC promptly. This document contains a
summary of unverified financial and physical details for
prospective purchasers, aimed at establishing a
preliminary level of interest in the property. The
information herein should not replace a comprehensive
due diligence investigation.

Sell Properties LLC provides no warranties or representations
regarding the income or expenses associated with the subject
property, its future performance, the size and square footage
of the property and its improvements, the presence or
absence of contaminants such as asbestos, compliance with
local, state, and federal regulations, the physical condition of
the improvements, or the financial prospects of any tenant,
including their intentions to continue occupying the property.
The information in this memorandum has been gathered from
sources we consider reliable; however, Sell Properties LLC
has not verified this information and will not conduct any
investigation related to these matters. We make no
representations regarding the accuracy or completeness of
the information provided.
All potential buyers must verify the information presented.
Prospective buyers are responsible for their own costs and
expenses related to investigating the property.

Property showings are by appointment only. Please reach out
to a Sell Properties LLC advisor for further details.


